
NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY 
DD 26, SECTOR – I, SALT ALKE, KOLKATA – 700064 

TELE-FAX: 033-4066-3225, WEBSITE: www.wbnsou.ac.in, PHONE NO: 033-4066-3213 
 

 

Memo No.: AC/422        Date: 18/09/2015 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

Sealed Tenders are invited in prescribed Format given below from reputed artists (sculptors) 

for Design, Development, Execution & Installation of a Bronze bust Statue of Netaji Subhas 

Chandra Bose at main entrance of the University’s Salt Lake Campus, DD 26, Sector – I, Salt 

Lake, Kolkata – 700064 as per the following General Specifications of the said creative work. 

Sl. No. Particulars Description 

1. Material Bronze 

2. Size Size of the bust should be 3(three) ft. in height 

3. Time Line/period 
The assignment should be completed within 4(four) 

months from the date of the work order. 

4. Terms & Conditions  Specify, if any 

5. Terms of Payment  Payment as per rule of W. B. Govt.  

 

In this context, the artist / sculptors are requested to quote the rate including the terms & 

conditions and terms of payments etc. 

 PAN and all relevant documents are required to be submitted along with the Tender. 

Tenders should reach the office of the undersigned within 7(seven) days from the date of 

publication of the INSERTION in the News Paper. 

Place of submission:  Finance Officer 

   Netaji Subhas Open University, 

   DD-26, Sector-I, Salt Lake, 

   Kolkata-700064 

 

 

 

 

FINANCE OFFICER 

 

 
 

http://www.wbnsou.ac.in/


NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY 
DD 26, SECTOR – I, SALT ALKE, KOLKATA – 700064 

TELE-FAX: 033-4066-3225, WEBSITE: www.wbnsou.ac.in, PHONE NO: 033-4066-3213 
 
 
To 

Finance Officer 

Netaji Subhas Open University, 

DD-26, Sector-I, Salt Lake, 

Kolkata-700064 

 

  Ref: Your Tender No.420 dated 21-09-2015 

   

  Sub: Creation of a bronze Bust Statue of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose. 

 

 

Sir, 

 With reference to the above subject I am submitting you the Tender in your prescribed 

Format as presented below: 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Description 

Rate per item(Rs.) 

1. Material Bronze  

A    

B    

C    

D    

E    

3. Time Line/period  NA 

4. Terms & Conditions  (Specify, if any) NA 

5. Terms of Payment   NA 

6. Total NA Rs. 

 
 

The item-wise rate and total amount is quoted for your consideration at the earliest. 

 

Signature: _________________________________  Enclo:   

NAME: ___________________________________  1. 

Address: __________________________________  2. 

 ___________________________________  3. 

Mobile No. : _______________________________  4. 

Telephone: _______________________________  5. 

Date: ________________ 

http://www.wbnsou.ac.in/

